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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:45.36 * Allen High School11/19/2022

K Reeves, K Zhou, S Ware, O Chen

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.75Reedy

1) Li, Alison 10 2) Krasht, Jehzel 09

3) Gloier, Morgan 10 4) Silva Rodriguez, Camila 10

28.05 30.30 25.69 24.71

A2 1:49.70Flower Mound

1) Uliasz, Clair 11 2) Greer, McKennah 10

3) Kruzel, Parker 10 4) Weiland, Laney 12

28.89 30.87 25.77 24.17

A3 1:53.33Allen

1) Zhou, Janelle 12 2) Villano, Ella 10

3) Brookner, Phoebe 12 4) Cagle, Brynnlee 11

28.78 30.68 27.78 26.09

A4 1:54.39West

1) Yin, Julia 11 2) Sinha, Avishi 12

3) Zucker, Yael 09 4) Callan, Emery 12

28.61 31.61 28.08 26.09

B5 1:54.47Flower Mound

1) Rios, Isabelle 09 2) Gupta, Ananya 11

3) Ruiz, Aurora 12 4) Holt, Rainey 10

28.77 31.78 29.25 24.67

B6 1:55.25Reedy

1) Hirner, Sophia 11 2) Arce, Emma 09

3) Rao, Ameya 12 4) Butcher, Emma 11

29.26 31.60 27.65 26.74

A7 1:56.94Walnut Grove

1) Pala, Amy 10 2) Stewart, Makenzie 12

3) Bezanilla, Jaquelyn 11 4) Weinheimer, Anna 09

29.68 33.00 28.04 26.22

A8 1:57.64Wakeland

1) Armour, Katie 09 2) McCarry, Katelyn 09

3) Lange, Elisabeth 09 4) Futrell, Nadejda 11

30.38 31.72 28.88 26.66

A9 1:59.88Prosper

1) Anderson, Elsie 10 2) Albrecht, Kensie 10

3) Sharma, Duhita 11 4) Davis, Heather 09

31.06 31.78 29.58 27.46

B10 2:05.78Wakeland

1) Klein, Lindy 10 2) Boyle, Ellie 10

3) Micucci, Isabella 12 4) Straits, Margarite 12

32.00 32.76 32.20 28.82

B11 2:07.46Prosper

1) James, Hayden 11 2) Ringger, Avery 10

3) Goyal, Ishika 09 4) Ringger, Violet 11

34.08 34.12 30.76 28.50

B12 2:07.90Allen

1) Shin, Rachel 11 2) Zhou, Melody 11

3) Willis, Samantha 9 4) Chittimoori, Amrutha 12

33.06 35.66 30.58 28.60

B13 2:11.77Centennial

1) Jaiswal, Karishma 11 2) Divatia, Mili 12

3) Thimmana, Manya 10 4) Davtyan, Lilianna 09

32.46 37.86 32.35 29.10

B14 2:17.93West

1) Krevo, Madeline 10 2) Singh, Kavya 11

3) Kohok, Aneesha 11 4) Liu, Zhuoran 09

34.54 45.34 27.47 30.58

B--- DQ 2:16.51Walnut Grove

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Owens, Taylor 10 2) Medina, Anna 11

3) Cook, Olivia 10 4) Abe, Hanna 11

32.93 42.34 27.66 33.58

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:33.73 * Frisco Wakeland2/5/2022

J Michaels, A Udrys, C McKenna, A Tenkhoff

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.56Flower Mound

1) Poe, Ian 12 2) Hu, Justin 12

3) Woon, Levi 10 4) Mangelson, John 12

25.11 27.61 24.85 21.99

A2 1:39.99Wakeland

1) Kim, Daniel 09 2) Green, Landon 09

3) Samchuk, Phillip 11 4) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 11

26.01 27.04 24.39 22.55

A3 1:40.10Centennial

1) Jaiswal, Krishna 11 2) Khan, Omar 12

3) Pachnanda, Rohan 10 4) Das, Neil 11

25.26 27.27 25.10 22.47

A4 1:41.25Allen

1) Chou, Andy 12 2) Broderick, Conner 12

3) McCoy, Matthew 12 4) Alvarez, Emmanuel 11

25.43 27.22 25.37 23.23

A5 1:41.69Reedy

1) Man, Mike 09 2) Rand, Maxwell 11

3) Heiermann, Allen 10 4) Van Sickle, Hudson 09

26.17 28.36 24.27 22.89

B6 1:42.29Wakeland

1) Debergh, Nathan 12 2) Raj, Immanuel 12

3) Futrell, Aleksander 09 4) Schroeder, Harrison 12

26.04 28.85 24.59 22.81

B7 1:43.22Reedy

1) Trang, Samuel 10 2) Nguyen, HQ 09

3) Ambat, Jonathan 09 4) Yoshida, Connor 12

26.39 29.05 25.15 22.63

A8 1:44.20West

1) Park, Jacob 11 2) Parikh, Shayan 12

3) Romero, Pablo 12 4) Westin, Olof 12

26.27 29.09 25.47 23.37

A9 1:45.36Walnut Grove

1) Aguilar, Anthony 12 2) Dewitt, Milan 12

3) Dewitt, Bodhi 09 4) King, Maxwell 11

26.66 29.12 26.83 22.75

B10 1:46.07Allen

1) Amirkan, Daniel 10 2) Lee, Darren 10

3) Khash-Erdene, Tenuun 11 4) Tong, Cameron 9

26.71 30.64 25.27 23.45

A11 1:46.26Prosper

1) Coleman, Cody 11 2) Monaco, Tristan 10

3) Aboutaleb, Hamza 11 4) Hughes, Noah 12

28.28 30.32 24.85 22.81
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 1:46.57Flower Mound

1) Viele, Matthew 12 2) Park, Jonah 11

3) Everett, Jakob 09 4) Edgu, Aydin 12

26.91 28.98 27.30 23.38

B13 1:48.79West

1) Mele, David 12 2) Le, Jason 11

3) Dharmadhikari, Om 12 4) Mehta, Rahul 11

28.98 27.75 25.63 26.43

B14 1:50.96Walnut Grove

1) Feng, Bo 09 2) Aliev, Youssuf 11

3) Ginalick, Benjamin 09 4) Reid Duran, Brian 09

28.08 31.02 27.76 24.10

B15 1:52.56Prosper

1) Bowman, Jackson 12 2) Anderson, Carver 11

3) Gorokhovsky, Shane 12 4) Vargas, Nicholas 12

27.84 33.38 27.16 24.18

B16 1:57.03Centennial

1) Mukherjee, Vihan 09 2) Lee, Jayden 09

3) Koppolu, Goutham 09 4) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh 10

30.58 32.09 29.03 25.33

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:47.19 * Gabrielle Kopenski12/12/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prosper 121 1:55.93Johnson, Addison

26.49 29.78 30.08 29.58

West 122 1:56.86Callan, Emery

27.68 29.40 30.10 29.68

Centennial 113 1:59.73Shofran, Veronica

28.04 30.21 30.86 30.62

Flower Mound 104 2:00.52Holt, Rainey

28.37 30.07 30.68 31.40

Wakeland 095 2:01.23Armour, Katie

28.60 30.66 31.18 30.79

Reedy 096 2:01.68Krasht, Jehzel

28.53 30.85 31.47 30.83

Reedy 107 2:02.91Scherman, Riley

28.24 30.82 32.81 31.04

Prosper 12*8 2:03.07Goodwill, Ava

28.64 30.91 32.06 31.46

Flower Mound 12*8 2:03.07Ruiz, Aurora

29.15 30.85 31.59 31.48

Centennial 1110 2:06.35Volk, Dylan

28.10 31.38 33.47 33.40

Flower Mound 1111 2:07.22Uliasz, Clair

29.48 32.49 32.69 32.56

Wakeland 1012 2:08.19Klein, Lindy

30.27 33.05 33.23 31.64

Prosper 0913 2:09.61Davis, Heather

29.84 32.71 33.83 33.23

Allen 1214 2:10.42Topott, Jenna

29.92 32.70 34.02 33.78

Walnut Grove 1115 2:11.40Bezanilla, Jaquelyn

30.70 33.33 34.44 32.93

Allen 1216 2:13.38Lont, Arianna

29.89 33.29 35.22 34.98

West 0917 2:21.98Robinson, Lauren

30.90 35.47 38.05 37.56

Walnut Grove 1018 2:22.44Cook, Olivia

32.70 36.32 37.69 35.73

Reedy 1219 2:23.62Zydorek, Amelia

31.32 35.87 38.22 38.21

Allen 1220 2:25.73Chittimoori, Amrutha

31.71 36.73 38.81 38.48

Centennial 1121 2:27.78Nguyen, Dorothy

31.51 36.19 39.76 40.32

Walnut Grove 0922 2:38.94Zuehl, Chloe

34.47 39.22 42.66 42.59

Wakeland 10--- NSFerreira, Giovanna

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:38.19 * Brayden C. Seal2/7/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Walnut Grove 111 1:44.21Ranc, Carter

23.78 26.21 26.71 27.51

Centennial 112 1:44.24Coffman, James

24.54 26.06 26.97 26.67

Prosper 123 1:45.20Chong, Adam

23.80 26.20 26.87 28.33

Allen 94 1:49.81Trayer, Connor

25.55 27.69 28.49 28.08

Walnut Grove 105 1:50.16McWard, William

24.66 27.66 29.04 28.80

Prosper 106 1:51.94Owen, Lane

24.99 27.69 29.33 29.93

Reedy 117 1:53.02Rand, Maxwell

25.47 28.00 29.31 30.24

Wakeland 098 1:54.26Applegate, Grant

26.82 28.99 29.60 28.85

Flower Mound 129 1:56.57Viele, Matthew

27.25 29.91 30.15 29.26

Reedy 0910 1:56.66Rand, Zachary

26.59 29.16 30.30 30.61

West 1211 1:56.71Mele, David

25.91 29.50 31.04 30.26

Walnut Grove 0912 1:56.94Bakian, Jake

27.36 29.79 30.29 29.50

Allen 1113 1:57.64Clow, Pete

27.36 30.11 30.42 29.75

Prosper 1014 1:58.90White, Xander

27.52 30.17 31.21 30.00

Centennial 0915 1:59.46Marshall, Dean

27.58 30.11 30.97 30.80

Reedy 1016 1:59.79Nguyen, Dylan

27.39 30.35 31.14 30.91

Centennial 0917 2:02.75Mukherjee, Vihan

28.62 31.24 32.77 30.12

Allen 1218 2:03.04Garimella, Jay

28.29 31.07 32.04 31.64

Wakeland 1119 2:04.43Simatacolos, John

28.92 31.34 32.43 31.74
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 09--- DQ 1:52.24Lofthus, Jack

False start

24.82 27.76 29.49 30.17

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:59.34 * Campbell Chase2/10/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 101 2:07.79Kruzel, Parker

27.52 32.68 37.86 29.73

Flower Mound 112 2:09.38Lofthus, Eva

28.63 33.40 37.24 30.11

Flower Mound 103 2:10.69Masters, Cassidy

28.70 34.09 37.86 30.04

Allen 124 2:12.47Zhou, Janelle

28.65 33.15 39.97 30.70

Reedy 105 2:14.16Gloier, Morgan

28.26 32.68 40.99 32.23

West 126 2:14.53Sinha, Avishi

29.73 34.95 37.41 32.44

Reedy 107 2:14.73Silva Rodriguez, Camila

28.59 34.84 39.47 31.83

Reedy 098 2:14.79Liddle, Heidi

29.10 35.41 39.20 31.08

Walnut Grove 109 2:15.31Pala, Amy

28.32 34.23 42.26 30.50

Centennial 1210 2:15.64Ferrara Fontes, Daniela

29.25 35.71 39.46 31.22

Allen 1011 2:20.48Villano, Ella

30.10 36.76 39.50 34.12

Prosper 1012 2:23.08Albrecht, Kensie

30.56 38.68 38.99 34.85

Prosper 0913 2:30.98Nelson, Hannah

33.27 37.92 44.23 35.56

Allen 1114 2:35.86Evans, Samantha

32.83 40.42 46.39 36.22

Wakeland 1215 2:37.36Micucci, Isabella

34.39 39.92 44.57 38.48

Walnut Grove 1016 2:40.25Owens, Taylor

32.82 38.24 50.02 39.17

Wakeland 1217 2:46.70Straits, Margarite

36.40 40.59 52.33 37.38

West 0918 2:48.27Liu, Zhuoran

34.45 42.99 52.80 38.03

Wakeland 1019 2:50.00Goyle, Shreya

36.77 42.84 51.64 38.75

Centennial 0920 2:51.49Junnarkar, Ela

36.96 45.45 50.36 38.72

Walnut Grove 1021 2:56.52Dulum, Deepshika

35.93 45.25 51.89 43.45

Prosper 11--- DQ 2:24.66Sharma, Duhita

Stroke Infraction - IM

31.19 34.77 44.32 34.38

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:49.73 * Grant Hu11/11/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 121 2:00.91Salvi, Dhruv

26.26 32.75 34.62 27.28

Walnut Grove 102 2:01.11Washburn, Nathaniel

26.08 30.80 37.01 27.22

Centennial 123 2:01.44Robbins, Joe

25.93 30.74 36.34 28.43

Flower Mound 104 2:02.75Woon, Levi

26.40 31.59 35.38 29.38

Centennial 125 2:03.78Sun, Albert

25.73 30.81 36.44 30.80

Reedy 126 2:04.91Rhee, Yohan

27.38 33.43 35.64 28.46

Allen 127 2:06.39Elliott, Luke

27.36 32.03 38.07 28.93

Prosper 118 2:06.54Aboutaleb, Hamza

26.49 30.82 39.54 29.69

West 119 2:07.24Park, Jacob

26.94 33.18 37.22 29.90

West 1110 2:07.40Le, Jason

25.27 31.82 37.52 32.79

Prosper 1111 2:07.69Stewart, William

26.92 32.22 38.22 30.33

Allen 1012 2:09.35Amirkan, Daniel

26.68 32.04 41.40 29.23

Flower Mound 0913 2:09.52Everett, Jakob

28.11 34.70 35.57 31.14

Wakeland 0914 2:09.75Ko, Chris

28.80 32.93 38.52 29.50

Allen 1115 2:10.17Khash-Erdene, Tenuun

27.19 32.68 40.43 29.87

Reedy 1016 2:11.27Trang, Samuel

27.47 32.88 41.16 29.76

Prosper 1217 2:14.29Vargas, Nicholas

27.59 33.61 40.07 33.02

Reedy 0918 2:15.68Nguyen, HQ

27.69 35.08 39.89 33.02

Wakeland 1119 2:16.51Menon, Vasisht

28.70 35.00 41.73 31.08

Walnut Grove 0920 2:17.10Ginalick, Benjamin

28.49 35.11 42.70 30.80

Walnut Grove 1121 2:18.12Aliev, Youssuf

28.10 35.62 40.86 33.54

West 1222 2:18.21Parikh, Shayan

29.79 36.41 40.24 31.77

Centennial 0923 2:20.84Lee, Jayden

30.84 38.96 39.37 31.67

Wakeland 1124 2:27.97Shimada, Danny

30.54 37.56 45.10 34.77

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 22.85 * Sienna E Schellenger2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 121 24.60Weiland, Laney
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 102 24.62Lam, Emily

Prosper 103 25.20Backus, Kendall

Wakeland 094 25.58McCarry, Katelyn

Reedy 115 25.63Garagiola, Lauren

Flower Mound 096 25.95Reimer, Anna

Wakeland 117 26.41Futrell, Nadejda

Walnut Grove 098 26.53Weinheimer, Anna

Reedy 119 26.61Hirner, Sophia

Reedy 1110 26.80Butcher, Emma

Allen 1111 26.83Cagle, Brynnlee

Centennial 1012 27.03Yu, April

Prosper 1113 27.96Williams, Keira

Wakeland 1014 27.97Boyle, Ellie

Walnut Grove 1215 28.06Uber, Isabella

Allen 1016 28.40Ye, Olivia

West 1117 29.16Singh, Kavya

Centennial 0918 29.73Davtyan, Lilianna

West 1119 30.16Gundala, Saanvi

West 1120 30.32Kohok, Aneesha

Prosper 11--- NSAcuff, Sienna

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 20.36 * Corey Nix2/10/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 121 22.11Laclair, Jack

Flower Mound 122 22.33Teng, Jerry

Flower Mound 123 22.57Mangelson, John

Wakeland 094 23.12Futrell, Aleksander

Wakeland 095 23.15Green, Landon

Wakeland 096 23.17Kim, Daniel

Prosper 117 23.28Coleman, Cody

Allen 118 23.32Myhre, Luke

Prosper 129 23.39Pierce, Tyce

Prosper 1210 23.59Hughes, Noah

Walnut Grove 1111 23.68King, Maxwell

West 1212 23.76Westin, Olof

Walnut Grove 1213 23.86Aguilar, Anthony

Allen 1214 24.07Silva, Tiago

West 1215 24.15Dharmadhikari, Om

Walnut Grove 0916 24.20Dewitt, Bodhi

Centennial 1117 24.26Jaiswal, Krishna

Reedy 0918 24.53Ambat, Jonathan

Reedy 0919 24.96Rand, Zachary

Centennial 1020 25.70Sankaranaraynan, Darsh

West 1121 26.46Mehta, Rahul

Reedy 1022 26.89Williams, James

Allen 11--- DQ 23.42Tong, Emerson

False start

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 55.39 * Camille Murray2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 101 57.22Kruzel, Parker

27.17 30.05

Prosper 122 58.80Johnson, Addison

27.43 31.37

Flower Mound 103 58.89Masters, Cassidy

28.36 30.53

Allen 124 59.90Zhou, Janelle

28.32 31.58

West 115 1:00.09Yin, Julia

28.25 31.84

Reedy 106 1:00.83Li, Alison

28.72 32.11

Flower Mound 097 1:01.35Rios, Isabelle

29.10 32.25

Centennial 128 1:01.40Ferrara Fontes, Daniela

29.31 32.09

Reedy 099 1:01.59Liddle, Heidi

29.63 31.96

Allen 1210 1:01.71Brookner, Phoebe

28.99 32.72

West 0911 1:01.76Zucker, Yael

29.67 32.09

Wakeland 0912 1:02.34Lange, Elisabeth

29.25 33.09

Walnut Grove 0913 1:04.00Weinheimer, Anna

29.70 34.30

Reedy 0914 1:08.90Arce, Emma

32.19 36.71

Prosper 1115 1:09.52Ringger, Violet

32.42 37.10

Prosper 0916 1:09.81Goyal, Ishika

31.82 37.99

Allen 1117 1:10.96Shin, Rachel

33.80 37.16

Walnut Grove 1018 1:12.14Cook, Olivia

33.60 38.54

Centennial 1019 1:16.72Thimmana, Manya

34.31 42.41

West 0920 1:17.54Liu, Zhuoran

35.51 42.03

Wakeland 0921 1:21.10Wu, Amber

36.26 44.84

Wakeland 1022 1:23.32Goyle, Shreya

36.93 46.39

Centennial 12--- NSDivatia, Mili

Walnut Grove 10--- NSOwens, Taylor

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 48.03 * Conor D McKenna2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Allen 121 53.28Broderick, Conner

25.36 27.92

Flower Mound 122 53.29Teng, Jerry

25.21 28.08

West 113 55.02Le, Jason

25.08 29.94

Flower Mound 124 55.23Mangelson, John

26.43 28.80
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 125 55.36Salvi, Dhruv

25.72 29.64

Wakeland 116 55.66Samchuk, Phillip

25.85 29.81

Reedy 127 55.69Nair, Abhinav

26.06 29.63

Walnut Grove 098 55.97Feng, Bo

26.11 29.86

Walnut Grove 109 56.17Washburn, Nathaniel

26.51 29.66

Prosper 1110 56.33Aboutaleb, Hamza

26.33 30.00

Allen 1211 56.47McCoy, Matthew

26.62 29.85

Centennial 1112 56.68Das, Neil

26.55 30.13

Allen 1113 57.29Khash-Erdene, Tenuun

27.05 30.24

West 1214 59.04Romero, Pablo

27.14 31.90

Reedy 0915 59.32Ambat, Jonathan

26.63 32.69

Prosper 1216 59.40Pierce, Tyce

27.13 32.27

Centennial 1017 59.84Pachnanda, Rohan

27.05 32.79

Wakeland 1118 1:00.04Menon, Vasisht

28.06 31.98

Prosper 1219 1:00.05Gorokhovsky, Shane

27.81 32.24

West 1220 1:01.76Khavari, Sahand

28.05 33.71

Centennial 1121 1:03.03Nayak, Vihaan

28.68 34.35

Wakeland 1022 1:03.50Graney, Jack

30.20 33.30

Reedy 1223 1:05.54Yoshida, Connor

29.78 35.76

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 49.96 * Sienna E Schellenger2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 121 53.46Weiland, Laney

25.76 27.70

Flower Mound 102 54.53Lam, Emily

26.49 28.04

Prosper 10*3 55.25Backus, Kendall

26.66 28.59

Reedy 10*3 55.25Gloier, Morgan

26.12 29.13

Flower Mound 095 55.36Kobukai, Koto

26.91 28.45

Wakeland 096 56.09Armour, Katie

27.32 28.77

Prosper 127 56.32Goodwill, Ava

27.20 29.12

Reedy 118 57.89Butcher, Emma

27.76 30.13

Walnut Grove 119 57.94Ginalick, Alexis

27.67 30.27

Wakeland 1010 58.01Klein, Lindy

28.47 29.54

Reedy 1211 58.93Rao, Ameya

28.44 30.49

Wakeland 1112 59.16Futrell, Nadejda

27.84 31.32

Prosper 1013 1:02.63Ringger, Avery

30.57 32.06

Centennial 1114 1:03.16Jaiswal, Karishma

30.03 33.13

Allen 1015 1:03.49Ye, Olivia

29.98 33.51

West 1016 1:04.00Krevo, Madeline

30.37 33.63

Allen 1117 1:05.31Evans, Samantha

30.85 34.46

West 1118 1:05.49Singh, Kavya

31.59 33.90

Centennial 0919 1:07.07Junnarkar, Ela

32.44 34.63

West 1120 1:10.23Gundala, Saanvi

32.85 37.38

Walnut Grove 1121 1:12.58Medina, Anna

34.35 38.23

Walnut Grove 12--- NSStewart, Makenzie

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 45.05 * Jon VanZandt2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Walnut Grove 101 47.14McWard, William

22.46 24.68

Walnut Grove 112 47.64Ranc, Carter

22.89 24.75

Centennial 123 49.38Sun, Albert

23.62 25.76

Wakeland 124 49.40Raj, Immanuel

23.86 25.54

Flower Mound 125 49.50Laclair, Jack

23.57 25.93

Flower Mound 126 49.64Poe, Ian

23.78 25.86

Prosper 107 50.14Owen, Lane

24.30 25.84

Prosper 118 50.18Stewart, William

24.08 26.10

Centennial 129 50.19Robbins, Joe

24.17 26.02

Allen 1110 50.39Myhre, Luke

24.33 26.06

Prosper 1011 50.43Schoenfeldt, Ethan

24.06 26.37
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Reedy 1012 51.38Heiermann, Allen

24.73 26.65

Allen 11*13 51.39Tong, Emerson

24.76 26.63

Wakeland 11*13 51.39Stewart-D'avila, Jorge

24.76 26.63

Reedy 09*13 51.39Garagiola, Justin

24.89 26.50

Wakeland 1216 51.78Schroeder, Harrison

24.57 27.21

Flower Mound 0917 51.80Lofthus, Jack

24.89 26.91

Centennial 1018 52.11Bolledula, Aditya

25.06 27.05

Allen 1219 52.47Chou, Andy

24.75 27.72

Walnut Grove 0920 52.94Bakian, Jake

25.42 27.52

Reedy 1021 53.68Nguyen, Dylan

25.71 27.97

West 1222 54.06Westin, Olof

25.85 28.21

West 1223 54.27Dharmadhikari, Om

25.80 28.47

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:46.64 * Gabrielle Kopenski2/7/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West 121 5:04.70Callan, Emery

28.30 30.02 30.25 30.61

30.75 30.98 30.88 30.90

31.21 30.80

Flower Mound 102 5:07.34Greer, McKennah

28.08 30.44 30.92 31.12

31.22 31.22 31.30 31.36

31.33 30.35

Reedy 113 5:22.60Hirner, Sophia

28.28 31.56 31.93 32.69

33.49 33.11 33.38 33.03

33.32 31.81

Reedy 114 5:23.16Garagiola, Lauren

29.24 31.93 32.75 33.09

33.37 33.46 33.57 33.12

32.25 30.38

Flower Mound 095 5:38.78Ackman, Galilee

30.44 35.00 35.02 34.69

35.08 34.25 34.20 34.30

33.76 32.04

Centennial 116 5:38.87Volk, Dylan

29.52 33.11 33.56 34.52

34.40 34.21 35.48 35.31

35.82 32.94

Flower Mound 097 5:39.16Kraft, Sarah

30.46 33.33 34.50 34.51

34.81 34.32 34.82 34.88

34.62 32.91

West 098 5:39.39Zucker, Yael

31.54 34.43 34.82 34.94

34.74 34.50 34.30 34.29

33.56 32.27

Reedy 099 5:40.50Arce, Emma

29.90 33.53 33.92 34.44

34.91 35.19 34.77 35.10

34.82 33.92

Allen 1210 5:42.20Brookner, Phoebe

31.19 34.35 34.57 35.06

35.15 34.73 34.84 34.34

34.20 33.77

Prosper 0911 5:44.80Davis, Heather

30.35 33.62 34.70 35.52

34.91 35.50 35.83 35.33

35.07 33.97

Allen 1212 5:47.17Topott, Jenna

30.64 34.48 34.83 34.85

35.53 35.22 35.38 35.75

35.63 34.86

Walnut Grove 1113 5:52.06Bezanilla, Jaquelyn

30.66 34.17 34.57 35.68

35.81 36.01 36.34 36.46

36.58 35.78

Allen 914 6:06.21Willis, Samantha

31.82 35.03 35.73 36.91

38.10 37.63 38.31 38.22

38.40 36.06

Prosper 1115 6:10.18Aviles Barbosa, Alanys

31.82 35.66 37.08 38.05

37.91 37.46 38.64 38.81

37.82 36.93

Prosper 1116 6:14.86James, Hayden

32.83 36.23 37.47 38.15

38.41 38.28 38.50 38.71

38.60 37.68

West 0917 6:16.50Robinson, Lauren

31.94 36.16 38.01 38.33

38.47 39.74 38.95 38.89

38.47 37.54

Wakeland 1218 6:22.41Evans, Kimberly

31.70 36.33 36.55 37.46

39.68 38.81 39.48 40.96

41.12 40.32

Centennial 1119 6:45.04Nguyen, Dorothy

34.96 39.04 40.91 41.33

41.13 41.87 42.75 41.43

42.43 39.19

Wakeland 10--- NSUdrys, Julia

Walnut Grove 09--- NSZuehl, Chloe

Centennial 11--- NSShofran, Veronica
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:25.19 * Brayden Seal2/7/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centennial 111 4:39.08Coffman, James

25.20 27.48 28.18 28.40

28.54 28.38 28.49 28.88

28.31 27.22

Allen 92 4:49.15Trayer, Connor

26.28 28.27 28.96 29.37

29.36 29.30 29.35 30.02

29.25 28.99

Wakeland 093 5:00.77Applegate, Grant

27.15 29.24 30.01 30.72

30.44 30.86 30.69 30.67

30.99 30.00

Prosper 124 5:02.34Chong, Adam

26.52 28.89 29.81 30.15

30.85 31.13 31.01 31.37

32.00 30.61

Reedy 105 5:03.39Heiermann, Allen

26.01 29.26 30.52 31.29

31.12 31.50 31.49 31.38

30.95 29.87

Centennial 096 5:11.03Marshall, Dean

27.32 30.09 30.67 31.94

31.73 31.68 31.92 32.45

32.21 31.02

Flower Mound 097 5:15.41Everett, Jakob

28.41 31.37 31.75 31.64

32.74 31.23 32.64 32.78

32.31 30.54

Reedy 128 5:16.14Nair, Abhinav

27.38 30.47 31.10 31.83

31.91 32.44 32.45 33.17

33.26 32.13

Allen 109 5:16.51Amirkan, Daniel

28.78 32.40 32.32 32.64

32.55 32.70 32.42 31.99

31.05 29.66

Wakeland 0910 5:16.52Kim, Daniel

29.14 32.07 32.45 33.00

31.95 31.98 32.94 32.00

31.98 29.01

Prosper 1011 5:18.93White, Xander

28.82 31.87 32.49 31.72

32.21 32.41 33.04 33.38

32.91 30.08

Wakeland 1012 5:19.64Graney, Jack

29.53 31.89 32.22 32.24

32.81 32.56 32.75 32.51

31.97 31.16

Allen 1213 5:26.40Garimella, Jay

28.94 31.87 32.47 32.67

33.02 33.40 33.24 33.78

33.94 33.07

Walnut Grove 0914 5:27.08Ginalick, Benjamin

28.31 32.12 32.44 33.32

33.52 33.53 34.36 33.87

33.44 32.17

Flower Mound 0915 5:32.06Eum, Jun

28.90 31.39 32.48 33.48

33.48 33.95 34.43 34.74

34.96 34.25

Prosper 1116 5:32.09Anderson, Carver

28.71 32.12 32.33 33.76

34.23 33.60 34.64 34.59

34.68 33.43

Centennial 0917 5:43.39Koppolu, Goutham

Reedy 1018 5:48.53Williams, James

West 1119 6:10.80Mehta, Rahul

Walnut Grove 09--- DQ 6:23.47Vach, Ethan

False start

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 1:37.75 * Lewisville Flower Mound12/14/2024

L Weiland, E Lam, P Kruzel, C Uliasz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.75*Flower Mound

1) Weiland, Laney 12 2) Lam, Emily 10

3) Kruzel, Parker 10 4) Uliasz, Clair 11

24.63 24.19 24.34 24.59

A2 1:39.88Reedy

1) Li, Alison 10 2) Silva Rodriguez, Camila 10

3) Krasht, Jehzel 09 4) Garagiola, Lauren 11

25.01 24.89 24.85 25.13

A3 1:41.70Prosper

1) Johnson, Addison 12 2) Albrecht, Kensie 10

3) Goodwill, Ava 12 4) Backus, Kendall 10

24.94 26.14 25.74 24.88

B4 1:43.20Flower Mound

1) Kobukai, Koto 09 2) Lofthus, Eva 11

3) Masters, Cassidy 10 4) Reimer, Anna 09

25.87 26.38 25.32 25.63

A5 1:44.23Wakeland

1) McCarry, Katelyn 09 2) Lange, Elisabeth 09

3) Futrell, Nadejda 11 4) Armour, Katie 09

26.14 25.54 26.43 26.12

B6 1:44.34Centennial

1) Ferrara Fontes, Daniela 12 2) Shofran, Veronica 11

3) Yu, April 10 4) Volk, Dylan 11

26.26 25.63 26.56 25.89

B7 1:47.06Reedy

1) Scherman, Riley 10 2) Bramlett, Audrey 12

3) Rao, Ameya 12 4) Liddle, Heidi 09

26.38 26.65 27.05 26.98

A8 1:48.77Allen

1) Villano, Ella 10 2) Ye, Olivia 10

3) Cagle, Brynnlee 11 4) Topott, Jenna 12

26.68 27.93 26.65 27.51

A9 1:49.80Walnut Grove

1) Weinheimer, Anna 09 2) Ginalick, Alexis 11

3) Uber, Isabella 12 4) Cook, Olivia 10

26.37 26.56 28.38 28.49
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B10 1:53.67Wakeland

1) Boyle, Ellie 10 2) Evans, Kimberly 12

3) Micucci, Isabella 12 4) Goyle, Shreya 10

27.90 28.09 28.88 28.80

B11 1:54.94Prosper

1) Williams, Keira 11 2) Ringger, Avery 10

3) Aviles Barbosa, Alanys 11 4) James, Hayden 11

28.36 27.56 29.03 29.99

B12 1:54.96Allen

1) Shin, Rachel 11 2) Lont, Arianna 12

3) Evans, Samantha 11 4) Willis, Samantha 9

30.53 27.38 28.95 28.10

B13 1:59.77West

1) Gundala, Saanvi 11 2) Liu, Zhuoran 09

3) Robinson, Lauren 09 4) Krevo, Madeline 10

1:00.01 29.58 30.18

A14 2:01.15Centennial

1) Davtyan, Lilianna 09 2) Nguyen, Dorothy 11

3) Junnarkar, Ela 09 4) Divatia, Mili 12

30.27 29.39 31.36 30.13

B--- NSWalnut Grove

1) Abe, Hanna 11 2) Hart, Kaylee 11

3) Zuehl, Chloe 09 4) Dulum, Deepshika 10

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 1:25.71 * Frisco Wakeland2/8/2013

C Phelps, C Garrott, L Garrott, Z Kline

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.51Flower Mound

1) Laclair, Jack 12 2) Teng, Jerry 12

3) Lofthus, Jack 09 4) Mangelson, John 12

22.26 21.52 22.77 21.96

A2 1:28.62Walnut Grove

1) Ranc, Carter 11 2) Dewitt, Milan 12

3) Washburn, Nathaniel 10 4) McWard, William 10

22.00 22.97 23.08 20.57

A3 1:29.25Prosper

1) Stewart, William 11 2) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 10

3) Coleman, Cody 11 4) Chong, Adam 12

22.82 22.13 22.97 21.33

A4 1:31.10Wakeland

1) Raj, Immanuel 12 2) Stewart-D'avila, Jorge 11

3) Schroeder, Harrison 12 4) Futrell, Aleksander 09

23.06 22.87 22.82 22.35

A5 1:31.52Centennial

1) Das, Neil 11 2) Robbins, Joe 12

3) Pachnanda, Rohan 10 4) Sun, Albert 12

23.48 22.74 23.34 21.96

B6 1:32.00Wakeland

1) Green, Landon 09 2) Kim, Daniel 09

3) Debergh, Nathan 12 4) Samchuk, Phillip 11

23.09 22.95 23.06 22.90

A7 1:32.67Reedy

1) Van Sickle, Hudson 09 2) Garagiola, Justin 09

3) Yoshida, Connor 12 4) Man, Mike 09

22.94 22.97 23.31 23.45

B8 1:33.31Prosper

1) Hughes, Noah 12 2) Pierce, Tyce 12

3) Vargas, Nicholas 12 4) Owen, Lane 10

23.22 22.74 24.10 23.25

A9 1:33.32Allen

1) Tong, Emerson 11 2) Myhre, Luke 11

3) Tong, Cameron 9 4) Alvarez, Emmanuel 11

23.39 23.27 23.15 23.51

B10 1:34.37Reedy

1) Rhee, Yohan 12 2) Trang, Samuel 10

3) Nguyen, Dylan 10 4) Ambat, Jonathan 09

23.70 23.05 23.68 23.94

B11 1:34.50Flower Mound

1) Salvi, Dhruv 12 2) Park, Jonah 11

3) Hu, Justin 12 4) Edgu, Aydin 12

23.22 25.10 22.72 23.46

B12 1:35.62Walnut Grove

1) King, Maxwell 11 2) Dewitt, Bodhi 09

3) Reid Duran, Brian 09 4) Bakian, Jake 09

23.67 23.99 24.06 23.90

B13 1:36.00Allen

1) Silva, Tiago 12 2) McCoy, Matthew 12

3) Trayer, Connor 9 4) Elliott, Luke 12

24.58 24.39 23.86 23.17

A14 1:36.16West

1) Westin, Olof 12 2) Parikh, Shayan 12

3) Dharmadhikari, Om 12 4) Khavari, Sahand 12

24.01 23.44 25.04 23.67

B15 1:45.21Centennial

1) Sankaranaraynan, Darsh 10 2) Lee, Jayden 09

3) Koppolu, Goutham 09 4) Marshall, Dean 09

25.62 25.76 28.15 25.68

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 54.54 * Camille Murray2/5/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 091 1:00.53Kobukai, Koto

29.44 31.09

Flower Mound 112 1:00.83Uliasz, Clair

29.66 31.17

Flower Mound 093 1:02.48Rios, Isabelle

30.34 32.14

West 114 1:02.52Yin, Julia

30.18 32.34

Walnut Grove 105 1:03.58Pala, Amy

30.84 32.74

Prosper 116 1:04.34Sharma, Duhita

30.98 33.36

Prosper 107 1:04.71Anderson, Elsie

31.84 32.87

Reedy 108 1:05.31Scherman, Riley

31.65 33.66

Walnut Grove 119 1:07.82Ginalick, Alexis

32.75 35.07

Reedy 1210 1:08.02Rao, Ameya

33.01 35.01

Allen 1211 1:08.38Lont, Arianna

33.22 35.16
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Allen 1112 1:09.86Shin, Rachel

33.82 36.04

Centennial 1113 1:10.87Jaiswal, Karishma

34.02 36.85

Allen 1214 1:13.15Chittimoori, Amrutha

35.92 37.23

West 1015 1:13.73Krevo, Madeline

35.33 38.40

Wakeland 1216 1:13.78Straits, Margarite

35.00 38.78

Centennial 1017 1:13.81Thimmana, Manya

35.15 38.66

Wakeland 0918 1:14.83Wu, Amber

36.74 38.09

West 1119 1:15.66Kohok, Aneesha

36.65 39.01

Centennial 0920 1:17.37Davtyan, Lilianna

38.22 39.15

Prosper 11--- NSAcuff, Sienna

Wakeland 10--- NSFerreira, Giovanna

Walnut Grove 12--- NSStewart, Makenzie

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 49.72 * Jacob DeMercurio2/7/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Flower Mound 121 54.64Poe, Ian

26.25 28.39

Centennial 112 55.00Jaiswal, Krishna

26.42 28.58

Allen 123 56.34Chou, Andy

26.60 29.74

Walnut Grove 124 56.47Aguilar, Anthony

27.62 28.85

Wakeland 125 56.95Debergh, Nathan

27.24 29.71

Flower Mound 106 57.56Woon, Levi

28.25 29.31

Prosper 117 57.61Coleman, Cody

28.64 28.97

Prosper 128 57.98Bowman, Jackson

28.41 29.57

Flower Mound 129 58.11Viele, Matthew

28.17 29.94

Reedy 0910 58.25Man, Mike

28.48 29.77

West 1111 58.39Park, Jacob

28.18 30.21

Allen 1212 58.96Elliott, Luke

28.80 30.16

Reedy 1013 59.24Trang, Samuel

28.25 30.99

Walnut Grove 0914 59.98Feng, Bo

29.33 30.65

Allen 1215 1:01.67McCoy, Matthew

30.03 31.64

West 1216 1:01.79Mele, David

30.07 31.72

West 1217 1:02.98Romero, Pablo

29.76 33.22

Prosper 1218 1:03.42Hughes, Noah

30.49 32.93

Reedy 0919 1:03.67Nguyen, HQ

30.38 33.29

Centennial 0920 1:04.23Mukherjee, Vihan

31.91 32.32

Centennial 1121 1:07.24Nayak, Vihaan

32.22 35.02

Wakeland 1122 1:07.79Simatacolos, John

32.99 34.80

Wakeland 0923 1:15.70Simatacolos, Jason

37.39 38.31

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:02.01 * Emma M Garfield2/3/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Reedy 091 1:05.43Krasht, Jehzel

31.30 34.13

West 122 1:05.70Sinha, Avishi

31.48 34.22

Reedy 103 1:06.21Li, Alison

31.49 34.72

Flower Mound 114 1:08.10Lofthus, Eva

32.66 35.44

Flower Mound 105 1:08.48Toriz, Tessa

32.96 35.52

Flower Mound 116 1:08.58Gupta, Ananya

32.85 35.73

Allen 107 1:09.49Villano, Ella

32.71 36.78

Centennial 108 1:10.81Yu, April

33.58 37.23

Prosper 109 1:10.86Albrecht, Kensie

33.01 37.85

Allen 1110 1:12.69Cagle, Brynnlee

35.23 37.46

Wakeland 1011 1:14.00Boyle, Ellie

35.68 38.32

Prosper 1012 1:15.23Ringger, Avery

34.97 40.26

Allen 1113 1:17.40Zhou, Melody

36.94 40.46

Wakeland 1214 1:19.90Micucci, Isabella

37.76 42.14

Prosper 0915 1:20.98Nelson, Hannah

38.73 42.25

Reedy 1216 1:21.03Zydorek, Amelia

37.99 43.04

Centennial 1217 1:24.66Divatia, Mili

38.98 45.68

Walnut Grove 1118 1:29.46Hart, Kaylee

40.12 49.34
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Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Walnut Grove 1119 1:30.67Medina, Anna

41.38 49.29

Wakeland 0920 1:41.43Nieves, Eva

49.11 52.32

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 54.86 * Watson Nguyen11/13/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wakeland 091 1:00.77Green, Landon

28.55 32.22

Centennial 122 1:01.13Khan, Omar

28.28 32.85

Allen 123 1:01.41Broderick, Conner

29.12 32.29

Reedy 114 1:02.01Rand, Maxwell

29.30 32.71

Centennial 105 1:04.85Bolledula, Aditya

30.35 34.50

Allen 106 1:04.98Lee, Darren

30.53 34.45

Wakeland 127 1:05.06Raj, Immanuel

30.33 34.73

Flower Mound 118 1:05.13Park, Jonah

30.51 34.62

West 129 1:05.84Parikh, Shayan

30.50 35.34

Reedy 1210 1:06.11Rhee, Yohan

30.84 35.27

Allen 911 1:06.24Tong, Cameron

31.47 34.77

Walnut Grove 1212 1:06.97Dewitt, Milan

31.25 35.72

Reedy 0913 1:07.21Van Sickle, Hudson

31.49 35.72

Flower Mound 1214 1:07.51Edgu, Aydin

31.30 36.21

Prosper 1015 1:08.48Monaco, Tristan

31.83 36.65

Wakeland 1116 1:08.53Stewart-D'avila, Jorge

33.20 35.33

West 1217 1:08.70Khavari, Sahand

31.76 36.94

Prosper 1118 1:14.81Anderson, Carver

35.38 39.43

Walnut Grove 09--- NSDewitt, Bodhi

Prosper 10--- NSSchoenfeldt, Ethan

Flower Mound 12--- NSHu, Justin

Walnut Grove 11--- NSAliev, Youssuf

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 3:32.33 * Allen High School11/13/2021

C Gilmore, S Ware, K Reeves, N Tang

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:38.45Flower Mound

1) Lam, Emily 10 2) Kobukai, Koto 09

3) Greer, McKennah 10 4) Lofthus, Eva 11

26.37 54.25 25.89 54.34

26.98 55.56 25.81 54.30

A2 3:41.22Reedy

1) Silva Rodriguez, Camila 10 2) Garagiola, Lauren 11

3) Gloier, Morgan 10 4) Hirner, Sophia 11

26.73 56.16 26.58 55.50

25.31 54.28 25.59 55.28

A3 3:45.68Prosper

1) Backus, Kendall 10 2) Goodwill, Ava 12

3) Davis, Heather 09 4) Johnson, Addison 12

26.87 56.13 27.00 55.83

28.88 1:00.30 25.39 53.42

B4 3:45.69Flower Mound

1) Masters, Cassidy 10 2) Ackman, Galilee 09

3) Holt, Rainey 10 4) Ruiz, Aurora 12

27.41 55.86 27.83 57.83

26.07 54.98 27.41 57.02

A5 3:46.06Centennial

1) Ferrara Fontes, Daniela 12 2) Shofran, Veronica 11

3) Volk, Dylan 11 4) Yu, April 10

26.60 55.15 25.80 54.68

28.13 59.12 27.07 57.11

A6 3:46.51West

1) Yin, Julia 11 2) Zucker, Yael 09

3) Sinha, Avishi 12 4) Callan, Emery 12

26.58 55.91 28.30 58.97

27.09 57.07 26.17 54.56

B7 3:47.72Reedy

1) Bramlett, Audrey 12 2) Scherman, Riley 10

3) Butcher, Emma 11 4) Arce, Emma 09

27.83 57.68 27.17 56.69

27.61 57.43 26.29 55.92

A8 3:50.31Wakeland

1) Lange, Elisabeth 09 2) Klein, Lindy 10

3) Evans, Kimberly 12 4) McCarry, Katelyn 09

26.39 55.04 28.91 59.30

29.04 1:01.73 25.64 54.24

A9 3:53.65Allen

1) Zhou, Janelle 12 2) Brookner, Phoebe 12

3) Topott, Jenna 12 4) Lont, Arianna 12

27.18 56.02 27.58 57.19

28.73 1:00.54 28.51 59.90

A10 4:09.89Walnut Grove

1) Pala, Amy 10 2) Dulum, Deepshika 10

3) Bezanilla, Jaquelyn 11 4) Uber, Isabella 12

27.51 56.59 31.99 1:08.56

28.77 1:01.73 29.27 1:03.01
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Results - Division 1- Day 2

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B11 4:15.07Prosper

1) Ringger, Violet 11 2) Aviles Barbosa, Alanys 11

3) Sharma, Duhita 11 4) Anderson, Elsie 10

29.94 1:02.05 31.48 1:05.48

28.67 59.95 31.48 1:07.59

B12 4:19.50Allen

1) Ye, Olivia 10 2) Evans, Samantha 11

3) Willis, Samantha 9 4) Chittimoori, Amrutha 12

30.37 1:05.04 30.58 1:05.73

29.97 1:04.31 30.47 1:04.42

B13 4:24.50Centennial

1) Thimmana, Manya 10 2) Junnarkar, Ela 09

3) Nguyen, Dorothy 11 4) Jaiswal, Karishma 11

30.38 1:04.59 32.42 1:08.37

30.37 1:06.76 29.88 1:04.78

B--- NSWakeland

1) Straits, Margarite 12 2) Goyle, Shreya 10

3) Wu, Amber 09 4) Nieves, Eva 09

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 3:08.62 * Frisco Wakeland2/6/2021

T Bladon, J Michaels, B Debergh, C McKenna

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.19Walnut Grove

1) Washburn, Nathaniel 10 2) Ranc, Carter 11

3) King, Maxwell 11 4) McWard, William 10

24.07 49.53 22.24 47.01

23.70 49.84 21.74 46.81

A2 3:15.92Flower Mound

1) Laclair, Jack 12 2) Teng, Jerry 12

3) Lofthus, Jack 09 4) Poe, Ian 12

24.12 49.56 22.86 47.69

23.65 49.62 23.19 49.05

A3 3:17.98Centennial

1) Coffman, James 11 2) Robbins, Joe 12

3) Das, Neil 11 4) Sun, Albert 12

24.26 49.51 23.32 49.36

24.01 50.59 23.12 48.52

A4 3:23.18Reedy

1) Man, Mike 09 2) Heiermann, Allen 10

3) Garagiola, Justin 09 4) Rand, Maxwell 11

24.42 50.60 23.51 50.63

24.24 50.81 24.16 51.14

A5 3:23.76Wakeland

1) Samchuk, Phillip 11 2) Debergh, Nathan 12

3) Schroeder, Harrison 12 4) Futrell, Aleksander 09

24.55 51.38 24.19 50.98

23.78 51.33 24.04 50.07

A6 3:24.18Allen

1) Tong, Emerson 11 2) Myhre, Luke 11

3) Broderick, Conner 12 4) Elliott, Luke 12

24.45 51.27 24.16 50.35

23.93 50.07 24.88 52.49

B7 3:27.61Prosper

1) Pierce, Tyce 12 2) Aboutaleb, Hamza 11

3) Monaco, Tristan 10 4) Vargas, Nicholas 12

25.11 51.95 24.12 50.04

24.52 53.19 24.41 52.43

A8 3:29.54West

1) Mele, David 12 2) Romero, Pablo 12

3) Park, Jacob 11 4) Le, Jason 11

25.03 52.19 25.12 54.03

25.10 52.62 23.77 50.70

B9 3:29.56Reedy

1) Van Sickle, Hudson 09 2) Nair, Abhinav 12

3) Rhee, Yohan 12 4) Nguyen, Dylan 10

24.95 51.97 24.61 52.91

24.99 52.41 24.71 52.27

B10 3:30.11Flower Mound

1) Salvi, Dhruv 12 2) Woon, Levi 10

3) Hu, Justin 12 4) Eum, Jun 09

24.62 50.52 24.94 52.08

24.05 52.25 25.73 55.26

B11 3:31.22Allen

1) Trayer, Connor 9 2) Alvarez, Emmanuel 11

3) Silva, Tiago 12 4) Chou, Andy 12

25.48 53.20 24.06 51.27

25.26 53.50 24.72 53.25

B12 3:34.67Walnut Grove

1) Aguilar, Anthony 12 2) Bakian, Jake 09

3) Feng, Bo 09 4) Reid Duran, Brian 09

25.30 52.62 25.46 53.01

26.57 54.63 25.86 54.41

B13 3:39.98Centennial

1) Pachnanda, Rohan 10 2) Jaiswal, Krishna 11

3) Nayak, Vihaan 11 4) Bolledula, Aditya 10

25.12 53.32 25.96 54.79

27.34 59.42 24.43 52.45

B14 3:44.08Wakeland

1) Applegate, Grant 09 2) Ko, Chris 09

3) Menon, Vasisht 11 4) Simatacolos, John 11

26.27 54.12 26.00 54.20

27.04 57.91 27.72 57.85

A--- DQ 3:16.36Prosper

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Stewart, William 11 2) Chong, Adam 12

3) Owen, Lane 10 4) Schoenfeldt, Ethan 10

23.97 50.12 22.75 47.86

23.86 50.32 22.74 48.06
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FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs 2024 Div 1 Day 2

December 14, 2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined

Frisco Wakeland 186.00 Prosper Walnut Grove143.00

Lewisville Flower Mound 213.00 Frisco Reedy126.00

Frisco Centennial 182.00 Plano West151.00

Prosper High School 175.00 Allen High School164.00

Men

Frisco Wakeland 93.00 Prosper Walnut Grove75.00

Lewisville Flower Mound 101.00 Frisco Reedy68.00

Frisco Centennial 103.00 Plano West64.00

Allen High School 91.00 Prosper High School79.00

Women

Frisco Wakeland 93.00 Prosper Walnut Grove68.00

Lewisville Flower Mound 112.00 Frisco Reedy58.00

Plano West 87.00 Frisco Centennial79.00

Prosper High School 96.00 Allen High School73.00


